Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Evans - (882867) - Godalming ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.08
29.30
29.45
29.48
29.53
29.59
30.27
30.37
30.50
30.57
30.64
30.65

37.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.37
29.30
29.08
30.50
30.27
29.45
29.59
30.65
29.48

30.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
439
432
431
428
426
398
394
389
386
383
383
216

WA Pts

394
439
449
389
398
432
426
383
431
386

Round

Round

H
H
H

-n

-

N

Date

23/02/19
30/03/19
17/02/18
14/05/17
25/02/17
17/02/18
30/03/18
28/02/20
07/04/18
26/03/17
18/03/17
09/07/17
27/02/16

Date

28/02/20
30/03/19
23/02/19
07/04/18
30/03/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
09/07/17
14/05/17
26/03/17

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

London
Aldershot
Surrey
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
London
Surrey

Surrey
Aldershot
London

Crystal Palace

Venue

London
Aldershot
London

Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Surrey

Surrey

London
Crawley

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Club Swam Under

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Godalming
Godalming

Godalming

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

30.64 383 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Godalming 1
29.53 428 F 25/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Godalming 1
37.11 216 F 27/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Godalming 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



