Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Evans - (882867) - Godalming ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.08	449	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Godalming	1
29.30	439	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Godalming	1
29.45	432	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Godalming	1
29.48	431	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Godalming	1
29.53	428	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Godalming	1
29.59	426	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey		1
30.27	398	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Godalming	1
30.37	394	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Godalming	1
30.50	389	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Godalming	1
30.57	386	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Godalming	1
30.64	383	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Godalming	1
30.65	383	F	09/07/17	BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3	London	Godalming	3
37.11	216	F	27/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Godalming	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.37	394	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London	Godalming	1
29.30	439	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Godalming	1
29.08	449	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Godalming	1
30.50	389	F	07/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Godalming	1
30.27	398	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Godalming	1
29.45	432	F	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Godalming	1
29.59	426	Н	17/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey		1
30.65	383	F	09/07/17	BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3	London	Godalming	3
29.48	431	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Godalming	1
30.57 Copyright 202	386 4	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Godalming Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.64	383	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Godalming	1
29.53	428	F	25/02/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Crystal Palace	Godalming	1
37.11	216	F	27/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Godalming	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS